
Mike Mansfield (B301384)
Ogden, UT

Vehicle History Report™

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 3/4/26 at
10:53:28 AM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Recent Service Highlights
Key services performed in the last 12 months

Service Comments Date

Tires Alignment performed 06/06/2025

This car has been recently serviced. That's a
good thing!

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owners 1-3 Owner 4 Owner 5

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

27  Service history records

5  Previous owners

Types of owners: Personal lease, Personal

Last owned in Utah

98,751  Last reported odometer reading

2015 HYUNDAI SONATA

SE

VIN: 5NPE24AFXFH259259
SEDAN 4 DR
2.4L I4 F DOHC 16V
GASOLINE
FRONT WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

https://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/HYUNORIG/gGfHZDpoGN5kMFbNCSWEZCuMLDhOSiIv-FBXIKEkcvgOzJtutzU8azS932YS-ziqnkJ9kaUMacSZ600HGG3C-QaBRpBmQikMaqBRyBPY76PlN-ioldZzGAQLa2DmVMkzdmwBpniKfSHba3rEKo1LnMVcH_eLeeSImoajfNjq4TUPfFsB3tclMvbFu4539eE759CdjAEhSQ8pUbxIvmDeVKsnArZ5d5pnTsIJ71xOYwcINCcaRD12son5VdGYFwoZliipVfST3cpfNsdSlAB8vICseYmQfl6pDjb_tQWebw_3ym-D977LBgUAXTB6q0fTPlRoT1Xoh0pTsitLpBNwUu1m4vUGVX3e-lUvL1TPl_S9Hl25UuEXc54qt2_8ovq4Rd8cB4E0.cfx


Structural Damage

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall

No open recalls reported to CARFAX.
No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have expired.
Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this
section

Owners 1-3 Owner 4 Owner 5

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail |
Lemon

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical
Limits

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Guaranteed
No
Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms

Detailed History

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owners 1-3 Owner 4 Owner 5

Year purchased 2015 2024 2025

Type of owner See Details Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 8 yrs. 11 mo. 8 months 7 months

Owned in the following states/provinces See Details Utah Utah

Estimated miles driven per year See Details --- ---

Last reported odometer reading 77,700 98,739 98,751

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions


Owner 1
Purchased: 2015

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Lease
Vehicle

11,794 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

06/29/2015 Hyundai Motor America Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
California
Original Manufacturer's Suggested
Retail Price: $23,580
Venetian Red exterior
Beige interior

Original Window Sticker

07/21/2015 4 Lithia Nissan of Fresno
Fresno, CA
559-435-3500

4.3 / 5.0

662 Verified Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

07/26/2015 6 Lithia Nissan of Fresno
Fresno, CA
559-435-3500

4.3 / 5.0

662 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Nitrogen fill tires
Vehicle washed/detailed

10/22/2015 20 California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Clovis, CA

Odometer reading reported

10/27/2015 Lithia Nissan of Fresno
Fresno, CA
559-435-3500

4.3 / 5.0

662 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

11/06/2015 California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Clovis, CA

Title issued or updated
First owner reported
Titled or registered as personal lease
vehicle
Loan or lien reported

12/15/2015 2,037 Lithia Nissan of Fresno
Fresno, CA
559-435-3500

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Tire condition and pressure checked

-
-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-

-

-
-

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/HYUNORIG/f15rVo71HTNYqGCIbV-gpjIfs4GoPHyoEJ4yuPQlwCE2H9e5j6kuFjN0XV4exhguoPDluATP6Na-pSoyTqXjbIR0-1YTgo_f4bCkqMT4HVH8hekiJDtMuvtG2onmswhdAofsO4o0zHyUajdCtznUi03VcEhwxT1JVzRgUhtjN2A5_qNy9xdA_nS1iOlCHywLqRXJWcZQwsTg-eZiktEI57DMxx_o8oXVeV5ZRNgXEP1uaD2u6u3HzQEEKBXtbGyitnvcXJlpyDmh-qkopFSIg5W1nG7rHT8wT9JKOrq7IgZ65VHfz1ufR0NpbAygF6JuHxSFwiAmIFYaFbuyCqyNOStyxMDql5dYBhChn4G961E8o03-yVh6kaeFrlhvtaSa5lMS22FDzScaCcg.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/HYUNORIG/q3ty7UX1TkOOEM2WVjtyOX88OL9XUQArTUijKrBw1gjVDedXT6hWJelCKKaxmhj0vNIHOlML88uykwNGFEaNOB3RNntVkaPdJmRRdsfbePVpz5lka_t17Zm2m4nPxT2zKUy9HuAhuTsVXu9aiGYoOuRzZLY_F1RAil4Q_bhrTS96UVPGyNfSod4oSL6KPEN8ZH0Xz_N7XKiL9qqUAuEVKlulAIIwEUt5vQzPowK8DeAsyv2JK0GSC4QPQFsgfAberNGytUO-BhnvsjQsB2JjdkA0fZGeHS4UWTr-uWstUQiWg38RKzh_GwBdZpiKZfdsLbjgpYCIhlcDYAUTlyCzTJxTGGJp9SF_XQAbESldA-8omuQ0_T4b6ytK6GZBKQaLJ-m0ZNkK16FIe1Y.cfx
https://www.lithianissanfresno.com/
https://www.lithianissanfresno.com/
https://www.lithianissanfresno.com/
https://www.lithianissanfresno.com/


4.3 / 5.0

662 Verified Reviews

07/25/2016 7,212 Lithia Nissan of Fresno
Fresno, CA
559-435-3500

4.3 / 5.0

662 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tires rotated

10/30/2016 11,166 Lithia Nissan of Fresno
Fresno, CA
559-435-3500

4.3 / 5.0

662 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked

01/12/2017 14,134 Lithia Nissan of Fresno
Fresno, CA
559-435-3500

4.3 / 5.0

662 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked

03/25/2017 17,607 Lithia Nissan of Fresno
Fresno, CA
559-435-3500

4.3 / 5.0

662 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tires rotated

06/16/2017 20,754 Lithia Nissan of Fresno
Fresno, CA
559-435-3500

4.3 / 5.0

662 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Drivability/performance checked
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked

11/18/2017 24,995 Lithia Nissan of Fresno
Fresno, CA
559-435-3500

4.3 / 5.0

662 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tires rotated

05/07/2018 29,502 Lithia Nissan of Fresno
Fresno, CA
559-435-3500

4.3 / 5.0

662 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tires rotated

Owner 2
Purchased: 2018

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
7,869 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

-
-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-

https://www.lithianissanfresno.com/
https://www.lithianissanfresno.com/
https://www.lithianissanfresno.com/
https://www.lithianissanfresno.com/
https://www.lithianissanfresno.com/
https://www.lithianissanfresno.com/
https://www.lithianissanfresno.com/


08/21/2018 31,067 California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Clovis, CA

Odometer reading reported

09/20/2018 California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Clovis, CA

Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported

12/10/2018 California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Clovis, CA

Title issued or updated
Loan or lien released

12/22/2018 34,114 Lithia Nissan of Fresno
Fresno, CA
559-435-3500

4.3 / 5.0

662 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Brake fluid flushed/changed
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked

12/31/2018 34,147 Lithia Nissan of Fresno
Fresno, CA
559-435-3500

4.3 / 5.0

662 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tire pressure sensor replaced

07/29/2019 39,196 Lithia Hyundai of Fresno
Fresno, CA
559-899-3257

4.0 / 5.0

937 Verified Reviews

11,694
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tires rotated

12/06/2019 42,966 Lithia Hyundai of Fresno
Fresno, CA
559-899-3257

4.0 / 5.0

937 Verified Reviews

11,694
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked

03/03/2020 44,964 Lithia Hyundai of Fresno
Fresno, CA
559-899-3257

4.0 / 5.0

937 Verified Reviews

11,694
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked

06/29/2020 46,087 Lithia Hyundai of Fresno
Fresno, CA
559-899-3257

4.0 / 5.0

937 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

-
-

-

-
-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-

https://www.lithianissanfresno.com/
https://www.lithianissanfresno.com/
http://www.lithiahyundaioffresno.com/
http://www.lithiahyundaioffresno.com/
http://www.lithiahyundaioffresno.com/
http://www.lithiahyundaioffresno.com/


11,694
Customer
Favorites

11/13/2020 47,804 Lithia Hyundai of Fresno
Fresno, CA
559-899-3257

4.0 / 5.0

937 Verified Reviews

11,694
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked

02/01/2021 48,423 Lithia Hyundai of Fresno
Fresno, CA
559-899-3257

4.0 / 5.0

937 Verified Reviews

11,694
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Tire condition and pressure checked

04/19/2021 49,733 Lithia Hyundai of Fresno
Fresno, CA
559-899-3257

4.0 / 5.0

937 Verified Reviews

11,694
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Vehicle washed/detailed

09/14/2021 54,505 Lithia Hyundai of Fresno
Fresno, CA
559-899-3257

4.0 / 5.0

937 Verified Reviews

11,694
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Drivability/performance checked
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked

12/30/2021 57,305 Lithia Hyundai of Fresno
Fresno, CA
559-899-3257

4.0 / 5.0

937 Verified Reviews

11,694
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked

08/08/2022 61,949 Lithia Hyundai of Fresno
Fresno, CA
559-899-3257

4.0 / 5.0

937 Verified Reviews

11,694
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked

10/24/2022 Lithia Hyundai of Fresno
Fresno, CA
559-899-3257

4.0 / 5.0

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

-
-
-

-

-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-

-

http://www.lithiahyundaioffresno.com/
http://www.lithiahyundaioffresno.com/
http://www.lithiahyundaioffresno.com/
http://www.lithiahyundaioffresno.com/
http://www.lithiahyundaioffresno.com/
http://www.lithiahyundaioffresno.com/
http://www.lithiahyundaioffresno.com/


937 Verified Reviews

11,694
Customer
Favorites

12/12/2022 64,397 Lithia Nissan of Clovis
Clovis, CA
559-297-6919

4.1 / 5.0

796 Verified Reviews

1,379
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed

04/03/2023 67,417 California
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

Owner 3
Purchased: 2023

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

04/15/2023 67,426 California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
San Jose, CA

Odometer reading reported

05/03/2023 California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
San Jose, CA

Title issued or updated
New owner reported

12/29/2023 76,510 Findlay Hyundai
Washington, UT
435-688-7272

4.6 / 5.0

612 Verified Reviews

722 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Antifreeze/coolant flushed/changed
Oil and filter changed
Spark plug(s) replaced

01/19/2024 77,700 B & C Auto Center
San Jose, CA
408-267-1114

4.9 / 5.0

40 Verified Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Brakes checked
Brake pads replaced
Front brake pads replaced
Front brake rotor(s) replaced
Parking brake system checked
Tires rotated

08/14/2024 California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
San Jose, CA

Title issued or updated
Duplicate title issued

Owner 4
Purchased: 2024

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

-
-

-

-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-

https://www.nissanofclovis.com/
https://www.findlayhyundaistgeorge.com/
https://www.bcautocenter.com/


09/25/2024 90,697 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Cedar City, UT

Vehicle purchase reported
Registration issued or renewed
New owner reported
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Red

10/28/2024 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Cedar City, UT
Title #UT010909890

Title issued or updated
Vehicle color noted as Red

05/29/2025 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Cedar City, UT
Title #UT011622294

Title issued or updated
Duplicate title issued
Vehicle color noted as Red

06/01/2025 98,735 Nate Wade Subaru
Salt Lake City, UT
801-355-7571

4.7 / 5.0

848 Verified Reviews

8,934
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

06/03/2025 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

06/06/2025 98,739 Nate Wade Subaru
Salt Lake City, UT
801-355-7571

4.7 / 5.0

848 Verified Reviews

8,934
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Air filter replaced
Alignment performed
Axles checked
Axle(s) replaced
Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned
Four tires balanced
Four tires mounted
Emissions inspection performed
Vehicle washed/detailed

Looks like this dealer serviced the car in order to
prepare it for sale. That's a good thing!

06/09/2025 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Salt Lake City, UT
Title #UT011661455

Title issued or updated
Dealer took title of this vehicle while it
was in inventory
Vehicle color noted as Red

Owner 5
Purchased: 2025

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

-
-
-
-

-

-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-

-

https://www.natewade.com/
https://www.natewade.com/


07/15/2025 98,751 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

08/08/2025 Utah
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

08/08/2025 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
West Jordan, UT
Title #E001698947UT

Title or registration issued
New owner reported
Vehicle color noted as Red

11/25/2025 Hyundai Motor America Manufacturer Service Campaign issued
Campaign #9C2 2019-2020MY SANTA
FE (TMA), 2016-19MY SONATA (LFA),
2018-202

Click here or call 1-855-371-9460 to
locate an authorized Hyundai dealer
near you to obtain more information
about this campaign.

12/15/2025 Hyundai Motor America Manufacturer Service Campaign issued
Campaign #P33 ANTI-THEFT
IGNITION CYLINDER PROTECTOR &
DECAL INSTALLATION

Click here or call 1-855-371-9460 to
locate an authorized Hyundai dealer
near you to obtain more information
about this campaign.

02/17/2026 Utah
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

02/17/2026 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
West Jordan, UT
Title #UT012401142

Title issued or updated
Duplicate title issued
Vehicle color noted as Red

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in

-
-

-

-

-
-

https://www.hyundaiusa.com/us/en/dealer-locator
https://www.hyundaiusa.com/us/en/dealer-locator
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/


the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Service Campaign
Automobile manufacturers issue a service campaign to address product technical issues that may not be related to
safety or emissions standards. These issues are typically customer satisfaction initiatives.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

© 2026 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
3/4/26 10:53:28 AM (CST)

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
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